
515.38

WALKER MN 56484
3

635236

300
800.346.0019

449.99
29.99
35.40

0.00

1

11-26-2021 12:43:16

WWW.REEDSSPORTS.COM

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

1000091591

RECEIPT:
STORE:

REGISTER:
CLERK:

FedEx - Ground

Sub total:Reference:
Shipping FEDEX GROUND

Tax1:

Total:
Total Due:

*635236-3*

THANK YOU!  We are honored that you shopped with us.  As a third generation family business celebrating our 60th Anniversary, we are proud to help you with the best advice, best price 
and best service possible.  If anything is not as expected or needs to be addressed, please let us know. We have a great team of experts to ensure you are satisfied with the merchandise 
you have chosen. Please feel free to send your compliments or comments about our service to Customer Service, at CS@ReedsSports.com.



SHIPPED ITEMS.  You will only be billed as the items are shipped. So, your original order amount may be billed in increments as products are shipped and confirmed.  We ship out of 
many separate locations, so you may receive separate, multiple invoices in those cases, so as to accurately reflect your deliveries.  



ITEM NOTES: Notes under each item may appear to provide any additional information about how we handled an item you ordered.  Do not hesitate to contact us if you have any 
questions or concerns. 



SPECIAL OFFERS ARE AVAILABLE FOR VIPS!  To sign up for Catalogs email us at cs@ReedsSports.com.  Or for Facebook users, like us on Facebook at Facebook.com/ReedsSports 
to receive special VIP deals, announcements and coupons.

ORDER 
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Customer Ship to

Total Units1

609142216258 449.99449.99Otter .201625 Vortex Pro Lodge Thermal Hub 
Full Door

Price
1

Barcode TotalColorBrand Style Description

.
QtySize

.

DIM

CREDIT CARD:11-26-2021 12:43:22 515.38

REEDS FAMILY OUTDOOR OUTFITTERS
WALKER HEADQUARTERS
522 MINNESOTA AVENUE #490

WEB STORE

Sales Person Name

matthew Denn

1223 BUSH ST

red wing MN 55066

Phone: 320-438-0281

TRIPPINGDUCKYBOOTS@HOTMAIL.COM

matthew Denn

1223 bush st

red wing MN 55066

Phone: 3204380281

tripingduckyboots@hotmail.com


