REEDS FAMILY OUTDOOR OUTFITTERS WALKER HEADQUARTERS 522 MINNESOTA AVENUE #490 WALKER MN 56484 800.346.0019	ORDER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	RECEIPT: STORE: REGISTER: CLERK:	11-26-2021 12:43:16 635236 3 300
WWW.REEDSSPORTS.COM THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! Customer matthew Denn 1223 BUSH ST red wing MN 55066 Phone: 320-438-0281 TRIPPINGDUCKYBOOTS@HOTMAIL.COM	Sales Person Name WEB STORE	Ship to matthew Denn 1223 bush st red wing MN 55066 Phone: 3204380281 tripingduckyboots@hotmail.co	om

FedEx - Ground

Barcode	Brand	Style	Description	Size	Color	DIM	Qty	Price	Total
609142216258	Otter	201625	Vortex Pro Lodge Thermal Hub Full Door				1	449.99	449.99

1 Total Units

Reference:	1000091591	Sub total: Shipping FEDEX GROUND	449.99 29.99
		Tax1:	35.40
		Total:	515.38
		Total Due:	0.00
	11-26-2021	12:43:22 CREDIT C	ARD: 515.38

635236-	3
----------	----

THANK YOU! We are honored that you shopped with us. As a third generation family business celebrating our 60th Anniversary, we are proud to help you with the best advice, best price and best service possible. If anything is not as expected or needs to be addressed, please let us know. We have a great team of experts to ensure you are satisfied with the merchandise you have chosen. Please feel free to send your compliments or comments about our service to Customer Service, at CS@ReedsSports.com.

SHIPPED ITEMS. You will only be billed as the items are shipped. So, your original order amount may be billed in increments as products are shipped and confirmed. We ship out of many separate locations, so you may receive separate, multiple invoices in those cases, so as to accurately reflect your deliveries.

ITEM NOTES: Notes under each item may appear to provide any additional information about how we handled an item you ordered. Do not hesitate to contact us if you have any questions or concerns.

SPECIAL OFFERS ARE AVAILABLE FOR VIPS! To sign up for Catalogs email us at cs@ReedsSports.com. Or for Facebook users, like us on Facebook at Facebook.com/ReedsSports to receive special VIP deals, announcements and coupons.